Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
4ALL Universal Plug with Screw
High performance nylon plug with the screw for all types of substrates.
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter.
2.	Insert  4ALL  plug into hole and tap home.
3.	Insert  screw  of required  diameter  into plug through  fixture  and tighten.

•	 Plasterboard
Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Plug Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d l D L t
fix
d
f
[mm]
Ø5 4ALL-05+3530 5 25 3.5 30 10 4
Ø6 4ALL-06+4540 6 30 4.5 40 10 5
Ø8 4ALL-08+5060 8 40 5 60 20 6
Ø10 4ALL-10+6060 10 50 6 60 10 7
Ø12
4ALL-12/80 12 60 8 80 20 9
4ALL-12/100 12 60 8 100 40 9
Ø14 4ALL-14/100 14 70 10 100 30 11
Ø6 4ALL-06050+4560 6 50 4.5 60 10 5
Ø8 4ALL-08065+5080 8 65 5 80 15 6
Installation data
Installation  data  in solid  substrates Installation  data  in hollow  substrates
Size Ø5 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14
Fixing  diameter d [mm] 5 6 8 10 12 14